
First Special Session 132nd LEGISLATURE ROLL CALL NO. 572

MAINE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

LD 1960 EXEMPT ELECTRONIC SMOKING

DEVICES OR OTHER TOBACCO

DATE: 6/18/2025

MOTION: RECEDE AND CONCUR VOTES REQUIRED: 75

YES: 38 NO: 110 NV: 1 EXC DAY: 2 EXC VOTE: 0 RES: 0 VACANT: 0 MOTION: FAILS

Y Abdi, M.H. N Doudera, V.W. Y Lanigan, L.J. N Roberts, T.

N Adams, J.S. N Drinkwater, G.A. X Lavigne, T.A. Y Roeder, A.J.

N Albert, R.C. N Ducharme, J.E. Y Lee, A.R. N Rollins, D.M.

N Ankeles, D.J. E Eaton, H.R. N Lemelin, M.H. N Rudnicki, S.

N Arata, A.B. N Eder, J. Y Libby, L.D. N Runte, W.G.

N Archer, M.F. N Faircloth, S. Y Lookner, G.B. Y Sachs, M.F.

N Ardell, D.J. N Farrin, W.K. N Lyman, S.A. N Salisbury, S.M.

N Arford, P. N Faulkingham, B. Y Macias, R.L. N Sargent, H.T.

N Babin, M.M. N Flynn, P.R. N Malon, M.G. Y Sato, E.Y.

N Bagshaw, B.A. N Foley, R.A. N Mason, R.G. Y Sayre, D.

Y Beck, M.D. N Foster, S.D. N Mastraccio, A. N Schmersal-Burgess,
T.L.

N Bell, A.L. Y Fredericks, A. Y Mathieson, K.M. N Shagoury, D.J.

N Bishop, S.M. N Fredette, K.W. N Matlack, A.H. N Simmons, A.

N Blier, M.J. Y Friedmann, G. Y McCabe, J.A.G. Y Sinclair, D.A.

Y Boyer, D.W. Y Frost, S.C. N McIntyre, M.D. Y Skold, C.A.

Y Boyer, M.N. N Gattine, D. N Meyer, M. N Smith, K.J.

N Brennan, M.F. N Geiger, V.D. Y Milliken, N.A. N Soboleski, M.

N Bridgeo, W.R. N Gere, T. N Mingo, A.K. N Stover, H.B.

N Bunker, S.M. N Gifford, I.A. N Mitchell, C.R.C. Y Strout, T.

N Campbell, R.H. Y Golek, C.A. N Montell, K.L. Y Supica, L.D.

N Carlow, N.M. N Graham, A.P. Y Moonen, M.W. Y Swallow, G.L.

N Caruso, E.M. N Gramlich, L.K. N Morris, J. Y Terry, P.W.

N Chapman, Q.J. N Greenwood, R.A. N Murphy, K.N. N Thorne, J.E.

N Cimino, M.C. E Griffin, A.W. N Nutting, R.W. N Tuell, W.R.

Y Cloutier, K.S. N Guerrette, T.C. N OHalloran, D.L. N Underwood, J.F.

N Cluchey, S.J. N Haggan, K.M. N Olsen, R.A. N Wadsworth, N.J.

N Collamore, A.N. N Hall, R.C. Y Osher, L. N Walker, M.

N Collins, A. C N Hasenfus, T.R. N Parry, W.R. N Warren, S.B.

N Cooper, M.C. N Henderson, R.A. N Paul, R.L. N Webb, K.M.

N Copeland, L.H. Y Hepler, A. N Perkins, C.R. N White, J.L.

N Crafts, L.V. N Hymes, B.C. Y Pluecker, W.D. N White, R.P.

N Cray, D.A. N Jackson, C. N Poirier, J.L. N Wood, P.C.

Y Crockett, W.E. N Javner, K.I. N Pomerleau, K.J. N Wood, S.J.

N Daigle, L.J.B. N Julia, C.L. Y Pugh, D.R. N Woodsome, D.

N DeBrito, F.M. N Kessler, C.J. N Quint, T.L. N Yusuf, Y.M.

Y Dhalac, D. N Kuhn, A.D. Y Rana, A. N Zager, S.L.

Y Dill, J.F. N Lajoie, M.A. Y Ray, D.M. N Mr. Speaker

Y Dodge, J.S. N Lance, M.J. N Rielly, M.J.

EXCUSED DAY: Rep. Eaton, H.R., Rep. Griffin, A.W.

EXCUSED VOTE:

RESTRICTED VOTE:


